

TOI To MUSHARI DAKSHIN TOLA

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

BENIPUR

MANHSY-SC
DIVISION

USHANSHYAMPUR

PT246194
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

RAJU KUMAR

N.B.No- 1216

SBD/2020-21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
⑤ Const. of symbol put with 1100 mtr. lead. — 2 — 2			131	B. 91244200
Vide T.M.B. Page 130 ibid (5)				
935.84112 @ B. 139.45/-				B. 110877200
⑥ Const. of Sub grad. and earth on show. — 2 — 2				
Vide T.M.B. Page 130 ibid (6)				
294.94112 @ B. 176.86/-				B. 52163200
⑦ Const. of gauging or Lagoon				
Vide T.M.B. Page 130 ibid (7)				
406.35112 @ B. 313.72/-				B. 1275419200
⑧ Providing and laying with 900 mm. grey. — 2 — 2				
Vide T.M.B. Page 130 ibid (8)				
190.364112 @ B. 3890.31/-				B. 740575200
⑨ Providing and laying path				
Cost with 557 — 2 — 2				
Vide T.M.B. Page 130 ibid (9)				
1133.25112 @ B. 14.63/-				B. 50577200
⑩ Providing and laying rail				
Cost with RST — 2 — 2				
Vide T.M.B. Page 130 ibid (10)				
1133.25112 @ B. 15.18/-				B. 17203200
				B. 235805820

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①. Providing and laying 1250			13F R	235805820	
Seal Surface: 1100					
Width T.M.B. page (3D) 210 (11)					
1133.2542 R. 255.42/- R. 25545720					
②. Const. of 4m diam base					
Perimeter 20					
Width T.M.B. page (3D) 210. (12)					
181.8042 R. 7382.30/- R. 1342102200					
③. Providing bitting and for					
14 K.H. Post 28					
Width T.M.B. page (3D) 210. (13)					
2708 R. 240599/- R. 4812200					
④. Providing bitting and for					
15 200 H/r. post 28					
Width T.M.B. page (3D) 210. (15)					
47105 R. 615.29/- R. 2461200					
⑤. Providing bitting and					
16 firing 1995x1000					
Width T.M.B. page (3D) 210. (15)					
3708 R. 9499.46/- R. 28498200					
⑥. Providing bitting and					
17 firing 600mm diam.					
Width T.M.B. page (3D) 210. (16)					
67105 R. 4030.18/- R. 24181200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(12) 10 providing bitting and for 600mm Circle at a.				13.13415569200
Vide T.M.B. page (32) item (15)				
4 Nos @ R. 574.5713/- R. 26629200				
(13) 14 providing bitting and fixing 600x450 rect. at				
Vide T.M.B. page (32) item (18)				
2 Nos @ R. 5041.77/- R. 10084200				
(19) 20 providing bitting and for bandy pillar at				
Vide T.M.B. page (32) item (19)				
10 Nos @ R. 561.86/- R. 5619200				
(20) 21 planting of trees and shrubs neighbourhood at				
Vide T.M.B. page (32) item (20)				
70 Nos @ R. 818.84/- R. 57319200				
(21) 22 Road marking with Hot applied chumpack at				
Vide T.M.B. page (32) item (21)				
58.00 H ² @ R. 735.44/- R. 42656200				
(22) 23 Road marking with Hot applied 700 pie at				
Vide T.M.B. page (32) item (22)				
60.00 M ² @ R. 817.85/- R. 49671200				
				R. 4200947200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) 24. Cost of work in area of in feet 11' 6" 0			BPB		420094720
vide T.M.B. page 39 21 (23)					
55.882 H ² @ Rs. 269.32/- B.					15050200
(24) 25. Providing 1st. class bed ing. 11' 6" 0 of					
vide T.M.B. page 39 21 (24)					
6.39 H ² @ Rs. 453.20/- B.					2896200
(25) 26. Providing a/c laying per M ² with 1/4" of vide T.M.B. page 39 21 (25)					
4.851 H ² @ Rs. 5870.55/- B.					28478200
(26) 27. Providing border masonry in cm 11' 6" 0					
vide T.M.B. page 39 21 (26)					
42.052 H ² @ Rs. 5872.39/- B.					246946200
(27) 28. Providing a/c laying Ree 11' 6" 0 of					
vide T.M.B. page 39 21 (27)					
22.50 M ² @ Rs. 2619 49/- B.					58939200
(28) 29. plastering with C.M (1:4) 11' 6" 0					
vide T.M.B. page 39 21 (28)					
42.06 H ² @ Rs. 180.58/- B.					7595200
					4560851200

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R.P.R. 456085120
add. 12% GST.			(H)	R.	R. 54730220
add. 1% labours			(H)	R.	4560920
			Total	R.	515376220
Less 10% bedon				R.	515376200
				R.	46383868
Less premium pay				(H) R.	398056320
				R.	657823200
Material waste. H/L.					
					1015123